Automatic Nuts Vacuum Packaging Machine RZ8-150ZK
Special for jellyfish, shrimp meat, melon seeds, peanuts, rice, bean etc. (various solid&granile
food.
Bag Types
Standup bag, Portable bag, Zipper bag, 4-side sealing bag, 3-side sealing bag etc. and all kinds of
compound bags
Technical Parameters
Model RZ8-150ZK+Multi-head Weigher
Electrical Appliance Delta for standard Siemens or Omron for optional
Measuring Type Multi-head Weigher
Bag Size W: 65～150mm L: 70～210mm (date coding requires≥ length140mm)
Filling Range 5-500g
Packing Speed 20～50Bags/min(depended on the product and filling weight)
Package Accuracy ≤±1%(depended on the product features)
Weight 2300kg
Dimension 2476mm*1797mm*1661mm (L,W,H)
Total Power 9.29kw
Driving Power Source 380V Three-phase Five-line 50HZ
Control Power Source DC24V
Compressed Air
Requirement
≤0.65m3/min(Compress air is provided by user) Working Pressure=0.5MPa